
As of 1.3.18

Keiser Campus Name Email Telephone Regional Director

Lakeland Evans, Carly caevans@keiseruniversity.edu 863-682-6020 Tracy Whitfield

Jacksonville Huber, Gunnar ghuber@keiseruniversity.edu 904-296-3440 Tracy Whitfield

Orlando Weakly Ulysses, Dr. uweakly@keiseruniversity.edu 407-273-5800 Tracy Whitfield

Daytona Beach Falvey, Darlene dfalvey@keiseruniversity.edu 386-274-5060 Tracy Whitfield

Tallahassee Mattox, Marie, Dr. mmattox@keiseruniversity.edu 850-906-9494 Tracy Whitfield

Flagship Stamas, George gstamas@keiseruniversity.edu 561-373-8620 Ann McLaughlin

West Palm Beach Fuert, Ron (CPA) rfuerst@keiseruniversity.edu 561-634-5125 Ann McLaughlin

Port St. Lucie Parparian, Kate Dr. kparparian@keiseruniversity.edu 772-398-9990 Ann McLaughlin

Melbourne Emerson, Katherine (CPA) kemerson@keiseruniversity.edu 321-961-0164 Ann McLaughlin

Tampa Isaacs, Gabriel gisaacs@keiseruniversity.edu 813-885-4900 Caroline Belis

Ft. Myers Quaintance, Mike mquaintance@keiseruniversity.edu 239-277-1336 Caroline Belis

Sarasota Jen Egrie                                              

Vic Malo

jegrie@keiseruniversity.edu                           

vmalo@keiseruniversity.edu

941-907-3900 Caroline Belis

New Port Richey Shah Jamali, Dr. sjamali@keiseruniversity.edu Caroline Belis

Clearwater TBD TBD Caroline Belis

Ft. Lauderdale Raphael Munoz-Martinez, Dr. mrmartinez@keiseruniversity.edu Dr. Martinez

Pembroke Pines Jose Velasquez josevelasquez@keiseruniversity.edu Dr. Martinez

Miami John Honore (Dr.) jhonore@keiseruniversity.edu Dr. Martinez

San Marcos Leopoldo Lopez leopoldolopez@keiseruniversity.edu Dr. Martinez

Online University Raphael Munoz-Martinez, Dr. mrmartinez@keiseruniversity.edu Dr. Martinez
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